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1. Ground Floor: Retaining Walls as clouded

2. Ground Floor: Amendment to doors 
    and windows as as clouded.
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1. First Floor: Amendment to windows as 
    clouded.
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1. Ground Floor: Render finish over bricks

2. First Floor: Render Finish in lieu of
    Matrix Cladding
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1. Ground Floor: Render finish over bricks

2. First Floor: Render Finish in lieu of
    Matrix Cladding
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SOUTH ELEVATION UNIT 1 & 4
SOUTH ELEVATION UNIT 2 & 3
NORTH ELEVATION UNIT 2 & 3 SCALE: 1:200

1. Ground Floor: Render finish over bricks

2. First Floor: Render Finish in lieu of
    Matrix Cladding
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